
Month Day Actual Date Celebration Day & Date Events

Sunday 7-Apr-24 Saturday,06/04/24 1. World Health Day

Thursday 11-Apr-24 Wednesday, 10/04/24 2. Mahatma Phule B. A. (Assembly Celebration)

Sunday 14-Apr-24 Saturday, 13/04/24 3. Dr. B. R. Ambedar Jayanti (Assembly Celebration)

Wednesday 5-Jun-24 Wednesday, 05/06/24 1. World Environment Day

Friday 21-Jun-24 Friday,21/0/24 2.International Yoga Day, Father's Day,  World Music Day

Monday 1-Jul-24 Monday, 01/07/24 1. Environment Week, Doctor's Day

Thursday 11-Jul-24 Thursday, 11/07/24 2. World Population Day  (Assembly Celebration)

Wednesday 17-Jul-24 Tuesday, 16/07/24 3. Ashadhi Ekadashi (Assembly Celebration)

Sunday 21-Jul-24 Saturday,20/07/24 4.Guru Purnima Celebration (Assembly Celebration)

Tuesday 23-Jul-24 Tuesday, 23/07/24 5.Lokmanya Tilak B. A. (Assembly Celebration)

Friday 9-Aug-24 Thursday,08/08/24 1.Kranti Din 

Wednesday 14-Aug-24 Wednesday, 14/08/24 2. Partition Horror Rememberance Day

Thursday 15-Aug-25 Thursday, 15/08/25 3. Independence Day

Monday 19-Aug-24 Saturday, 17/08/24 4. Rakshabandhan, World Photography Day

Monday 26-Aug-24 Monday, 26/08/24 5. Gopalkala Celebration

Thursday 5-Sep-24 Thursday, 05/09/24 1.Teacher's Day Celebration, Grand Parents Day

Saturday 14-Sep-24 Friday, 13/09/24 2.Hindi Diwas and Engineer's Day Celebration

Wednesday 2-Oct-24 Tuesday, 01/10/24 1. Mahatma Gandhi B. A., Lal Bahadur Shastri B. A

Friday 4-Oct-24 Friday, 04/10/24 2. World Animal Welfare Day

Wednesday 9-Oct-24 Wednesday, 09/10/24 3. World Postal Day

Monday 28-Oct-24 Monday, 28/10/24 4. Diwali Celebration

Thursday 14-Nov-24 Thursday, 14/11/24 1. Children Day Celebration
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Tuesday 26-Nov-24 Tuesday, 26/11/24 2. Constitution Day Celebration

Monday 02-Dec-24 Monday, 2/12/24 1.Computer Day

Sunday 22-Dec-24 Saturday, 21/12/24 2. National Maths Day

Monday 23-Dec-24 Saturday, 21/12/24 3.Kisan Din and Christmas Celebration

Friday 03-Jan-25 Friday, 03/01/25 1.Savitribai Phule B. A.

Sunday 12-Jan-25 Friday, 10/01/25 2. World Youth Day and Rajmata Jijabai Jayanti

Tuesday 14-Jan-25 Tuesday, 14/01/25 3. Makar Sankranti and Geography Day

Thursday 23-Jan-25 Thursday, 23/01/25 4. Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose B. A.

Sunday 26-Jan-25 Sunday, 26/01/25 5. Republic Day

Monday 03-Feb-25 Monday, 3/02/25 1. Anti Tobacco Day

Wednesday 19-Feb-25 Wednesday, 19/02/25 2. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

Saturday 22-Feb-25 Friday, 21/02/25 3. World Thinking Day

Thursday 27-Feb-25 Thursday, 27/02/25 4. Marathi Day

Friday 28-Feb-25 Friday, 28/02/25 5.Science Day

Dates are subject to minor changes.

Co-scholastic activities and Sports activities will be provided separately
Note :
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